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2017-2018 ÖĞRETİM YILI GÜZ YARIYILI

DOKTORA HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI (BLOK DERSLER İÇİN)
…../…./ 2018 Haftası
	
	Saat
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma
	Cumartesi

	1.saat
	08.30

09.15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.saat
	09.25

10.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.saat
	10.20

11.05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.saat
	11.15

12.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.saat
	13.00

13.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.saat
	13.55

14.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.saat
	14.50

15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.saat
	15.45

16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.saat
	16.40

 17.25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.saat
	17.35

 18.20
	ANA6098 Uzmanlık Alanı

M.Güvençer
	ANA6199 Tez Çalışması

M.Güvençer
	
	
	
	

	11.saat
	18.35

 19.15
	ANA6098 Uzmanlık Alanı

M.Güvençer
	ANA6098 Uzmanlık Alanı

M.Güvençer
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